Age/Event

8-10 Girls 100m
8-10 Girls 100m
8-10 Girls 100m
8-10 Girls 100m
8-10 Girls 100m
8-10 Girls 100m

11-12 Girls 100m
11-12 Girls 100m
11-12 Girls 100m
11-12 Girls 100m
11-12 Girls 100m
11-12 Girls 100m
11-12 Girls 100m

13-14 Girls 100m

8-10 Boys 100m
8-10 Boys 100m
8-10 Boys 100m
8-10 Boys 100m
8-10 Boys 100m
8-10 Boys 100m
8-10 Boys 100m
8-10 Boys 100m
8-10 Boys 100m
8-10 Boys 100m

11-12 Boys 100m
11-12 Boys 100m
11-12 Boys 100m
11-12 Boys 100m

13-14 Boys 100m
13-14 Boys 100m

8-10 Girls 400m
8-10 Girls 400m
8-10 Girls 400m
8-10 Girls 400m
8-10 Girls 400m

11-12 Girls 400m
11-12 Girls 400m
11-12 Girls 400m

Name

Kaelyn Shoemaker
Dania Sather

Jayda Blackburn
Daija Powell
Mikinah Browne
Sawyer Shoemaker

Emma Baeth
Ahnica Shoemaker

Samantha Starner-Durning

Elizabeth Harris
Taylor Brown
Autumn Daggett
Bethany Brock

Jaimee Baxter

Sovann Chab
Dominick Carratello
Jacob Brown
Camren McCann
Patrick Sheehy
Clinton Tarvin
Jaziel Ramirez
Carson Wiemer
Logan Pedro

Jay Brown

Joe Lathrop
Jarom Huntsman
Caleb Brown
Luke Sather

Jacob Huntsman
Westin Blake

Kaelyn Shoemaker
Mikinah Browne
Sawyer Shoemaker
Jayda Blackburn
Daija Powell

Emma Baeth

Samantha Starner-Durning

Julianna Joyce

Mark

19.3
20.3
20.4
20.4
20.5

NT

14.7
15.3
15.4
16.3
16.4
16.5

21

14.4

15.2
15.6
15.6
16.4
16.7
17.3

19
19.7
20.7
25.3

14.7
14.8
16.4
17.3

13
134

01:43.2
01:44.0
01:48.2
01:50.1
02:44.3

01:15.5
01:17.5
01:23.2
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13-14 Girls 400m

8-10 Boys 400m
8-10 Boys 400m
8-10 Boys 400m
8-10 Boys 400m
8-10 Boys 400m
8-10 Boys 400m
8-10 Boys 400m
8-10 Boys 400m
8-10 Boys 400m

11-12 Boys 400m
11-12 Boys 400m

13-14 Boys 400m

11-12 Girls 1500m
11-12 Girls 1500m

13-14 Girls 1500m
13-14 Girls 1500m

8-10 Boys 1500m
8-10 Boys 1500m
8-10 Boys 1500m
8-10 Boys 1500m
8-10 Boys 1500m
8-10 Boys 1500m

11-12 Boys 1500m

8-10 Girls TurboJav
8-10 Girls TurboJav
8-10 Girls TurbolJav
8-10 Girls TurboJav
8-10 Girls Turbolav
8-10 Girls TurboJav
8-10 Girls TurbolJav

11-12 Girls TurboJav
11-12 Girls Turbolav
11-12 Girls TurboJav

8-10 Boys TurbolJav
8-10 Boys Turbolav
8-10 Boys TurbolJav

Jaimee Baxter

Dominick Carratello
Jaime Ramirez
Clinton Tarvin

Gage Martens
Camren McCann
Patrick Sheehy
Jairo Ramirez

Jaziel Ramirez
Sovann Chab

Joe Lathrop
Kellen Joyce

Westin Blake

Julianna Joyce

Samantha Starner-Durning

Jaimee Baxter
Ashley Wilson

Taylor Fox

Tavi Jacobson
Camren McCann
Gage Martens
Jairo Ramirez
Jaime Ramirez

Jarom Huntsman

Rylee Elms

Dania Sather
Kaelyn Shoemaker
Mikinah Browne
Jayda Blackburn
Daija Powell
Sawyer Shoemaker

Emma Baeth
Julianna Joyce
Ahnica Shoemaker

Jaime Ramirez
Gage Martens
Jairo Ramirez

01:12.1

01:22.1
01:22.7
01:25.9
01:26.2
01:26.7
01:34.5
01:36.4
01:41.5
01:48.6

01:16.6
01:29.0

01:05.1

06:07.2
06:37.8

05:50.3
05:54.0

06:00.2
06:08.9
06:30.8
06:31.0
06:32.3
07:00.1

06:00.7

38'11"
31'3"
28'0"
24' 2"
21'10"
21'7.5"
17'2"

74'3.5"
63! 8II
34! Oll

59'11"
59'7.5"
56! 8"
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8-10 Boys Turbolav
8-10 Boys TurbolJav
8-10 Boys Turbolav
8-10 Boys TurbolJav
8-10 Boys Turbolav
8-10 Boys TurbolJav
8-10 Boys Turbolav
8-10 Boys TurbolJav
8-10 Boys Turbolav

11-12 Boys Turbolav
11-12 Boys Turbolav
11-12 Boys Turbolav
11-12 Boys Turbolav

13-14 Boys Turbolav
13-14 Boys Turbolav

8-10 Girls Long Jump
8-10 Girls Long Jump
8-10 Girls Long Jump
8-10 Girls Long Jump
8-10 Girls Long Jump
8-10 Girls Long Jump

11-12 Girls Long Jump
11-12 Girls Long Jump
11-12 Girls Long Jump

13-14 Girls Long Jump

8-10 Boys Long Jump
8-10 Boys Long Jump
8-10 Boys Long Jump
8-10 Boys Long Jump
8-10 Boys Long Jump
8-10 Boys Long Jump
8-10 Boys Long Jump
8-10 Boys Long Jump
8-10 Boys Long Jump
8-10 Boys Long Jump
8-10 Boys Long Jump

11-12 Boys Long Jump
11-12 Boys Long Jump
11-12 Boys Long Jump
11-12 Boys Long Jump

Dominick Carratello
Myer Whitmore
Kelton Shoemaker
Tavi Jacobson
Camren McCann
Logan Pedro

Gavin Pedro

Carson Wiemer

Jay Brown

Jarom Huntsman
Joe Lathrop
Kellen Joyce
Luke Sather

Westin Blake
Jacob Huntsman

Rylee Elms

Jayda Blackburn
Kaelyn Shoemaker
Mikinah Browne
Sawyer Shoemaker
Daija Powell

Emma Baeth
Elizabeth Harris
Ahnica Shoemaker

Ashley Wilson

Gage Martens
Dominick Carratello
Tavi Jacobson
Taylor Fox

Jacob Brown
Jaziel Ramirez
Carson Wiemer
Kelton Shoemaker
Jay Brown

Gavin Pedro
Logan Pedro

Jarom Huntsman
Caleb Brown
Kellen Joyce
Luke Sather

54' 10"
49'8.5"
43'5"
43'5"
39'6"
30'1"
22'5"
18'6"
15'9"

83'11"
50' 3"
44'3"
37'4"

108'11"
101'5"

9'9.5"
5'11"
5'6.5"
5'1.5"
4'8.5"
4'10.5"

10' 0"
9'11"
8| 1||

8'8.5"

10' 9"
10' 0"
9'3.5"
9'1"
8'8.5"
7'2"
6'6"
6'4"
5'9"
5'8.5"
5'7"

11'5"
10' 2"
9'1"
9'1"
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13-14 Boys Long Jump  Jacob Huntsman 14' 8"
13-14 Boys Long Jump  Westin Blake 12'10"



